EEOC v. Blockbuster Inc.

3/4/2005
3/4/2005

* 3/4/2005
3/2/2005
3/1/2005

3/1/2005

2/28/2005

2/22/2005
2/22/2005
2/21/2005

2/14/2005

2/11/2005
2/3/2005
2/1/2005
1/31/2005

1/31/2005
1/28/2005

1/18/2005
1/18/2005
1/14/2005
1/10/2005

1/10/2005
1/10/2005
1/7/2005

1/6/2005

1/6/2005
1/5/2005
1/4/2005
1/4/2005

Lincoln Barrett

" Lincoln Barrett

Lincoin Barrett
June Davis

June Davis
Lincoln Barrett
Lincoln Barrett

Lincoln Barrett

Lincoln Barrett

Lincoln Barrett
Lincoin Barrett
Lincoln Barrett

Lincoln Barrett

Lincoln Barrett
Lincoln Barett
Lincoln Barrett
Lincoin Barrett

Lincoln Barrett
Lincoln Barrett

Lincoln Barrett
Lincoin Barrett
Lincoin Barrett
June Davis

Lincoln Barrett
Lincoln Barrett
Lincoln Barrett

Lincoin Barrett

June Davis

Lincoin Barrett
Lincoln Barrett
Lincoln Batrrett

9,

&

ther call - telephone CABrown

Appointment call-  CABrown

Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call' - tdlephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone ABAImony

Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call - telephone ALSheppe
Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call - telephone CABrown

- - Other call - telephone CABrown

Appointment call-  CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown

Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone CABrown
Other call - telephone ALSheppe

Other call - telephone ALSheppe

Other contact - ALSheppe
Other cali - telephone ALSheppe
Other call - telephone AJMaggitti
Other call - telephone ALSheppe

Page: 9

Doc. 105 Att. 20

FU-—

Spoke w Linc. Spoke w June Davis and
Spoke w Scott Collen re sex,
harassment charges made by Michele
Despertt -

LMVM re need to taik with him.

LMVM re important to talk with her re
payment and sexual harrassment

left message on Linc's cell about
Laquinta Brinsons paycheck, waiting for
return call

All there; he will be needing more people.
Plan on and of week visit to interview
more

Replaced LaQuanta Brinson with Victor
Ruiz
Victor Ruiz will start work tomorrow.

spoke w Linc. Wants a call on Wed. @
4:00 to go over who he wants replaced.

He let Adric Ewing go cuz of budget, he
said, but wants real cracker-jack to take
his place.

re Adric Ewing FU and weekend hours in
PA '

Will keep people on and needs three
more. '

she will call back to catchup an
Blockbuster activity.

LMVM re initial contact after my return

Everyone arrived on time today. Laketa
Stevens was let go yesterday. Fred
Hollie arrived today but was no sho
yesterday. Will end assignment today.

Frederick Hollie is not there. Laketa was
20 minutes late. Linc will speak with her
about that. Everyone else was on time.

Emall sent.

Left voicemail.

Checked everyone in.

Linc is faxing timesheet now. He wants

EEOC 00057

Dockets.Justia.com


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/maryland/mddce/8:2007cv02612/153065/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/maryland/mddce/8:2007cv02612/153065/105/20.html
http://dockets.justia.com/



