EEOC v. Blockbuster Inc. Doc. 105 Att. 20

3/14/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	FU
3/7/2005	Lincoln Barrett	· ·	CABrown	Spoke w Linc. Spoke w June Davis and Spoke w Scott Collen re sex. harassment charges made by Michele Despertt
3/4/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	LMVM re need to talk with him.
3/4/2005	June Davis	Other call - telephone	CABrown	LMVM re important to talk with her re payment and sexual harrassment
3/4/2005	June Davis	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
3/2/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
3/1/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	ABAlmony	left message on Linc's cell about Laquinta Brinsons paycheck, waiting for return call
3/1/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	All there; he will be needing more people. Plan on end of week visit to interview more
2/28/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	Replaced LaQuanta Brinson with Victor Ruiz
2/22/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	ALSheppe	Victor Ruiz will start work tomorrow.
2/22/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
2/21/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	spoke w Linc. Wants a call on Wed. @ 4:00 to go over who he wants replaced.
2/14/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	He let Adric Ewing go cuz of budget, he said, but wants real cracker-jack to take his place.
2/11/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
2/3/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Appointment call -	CABrown	
2/1/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	•
1/31/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	re Adric Ewing FU and weekend hours in PA
1/31/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
1/28/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	Will keep people on and needs three more.
1/18/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
1/18/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
1/14/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	
1/10/2005	June Davis	Other call - telephone	CABrown	she will call back to catchup on Blockbuster activity.
1/10/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	CABrown	LMVM re initial contact after my return
1/10/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	e CABrown	
1/7/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	ALSheppe	Everyone arrived on time today. Laketa Stevens was let go yesterday. Fred Hollie arrived today but was no sho yesterday. Will end assignment today.
1/6/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	ALSheppe	Frederick Hollie is not there. Laketa was 20 minutes late. Linc will speak with her about that. Everyone else was on time.
1/6/2005	June Davis	Other contact -	ALSheppe	Email sent.
1/5/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	e ALSheppe	Left voicemail.
1/4/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephone	e AJMaggitti	Checked everyone in.
1/4/2005	Lincoln Barrett	Other call - telephon	e ALSheppe	Linc is faxing timesheet now. He wants

Page: 9

EEOC 00057